		5 GGT 12 11/12 18
CT CORFORATION SYSTEM Requestor's Name	<u> </u>	dan a china
	301 222-1092	000001609 -10/12/9501060 ****131.25 ****1
	Phone TION(S) NAME	
	CRSI SPY 2	95 05 011.4 T_c CT
Profit) NonProfit () Limited Liability Compa	() Amendment	() Merger :
Foreign	() Dissolution/With	
) Limited Partnership) Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Other () Change of R.A.
Certified Copy	() Photo Coples	<u>U.Fictitious name</u> CUS
) Call When Ready Walk In) Mail Out	() Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 Pick Up
lame vallability	<u> </u>	
ocument xamher	3:00 (PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPIES FILE STAMPED
	10-12-95	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. CRSI SPV 20164, INC.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)

2.	Delaware		9 Dondino		
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		3. Pending (FEI number, if applicable)		
4.	10/03 /95 5.	Perpetual		So	
	(Date of Incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will e	cease to exist or "perpetual")	SICA CA	
6.	Upon qualification				
	(Date first transacted business in Flo	orida. (See sections 607.150	1, 607.1502 and 817.156, F.S.))	AY O	
7.	6954 Americana Parkway			20	
	Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068		:: 16	TATE	
	(Current ma	iling address)		iis 🖌	

- To acquire, own and hold a general partnership interest in a limited partnership (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)
- 9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent:

Name: CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

Office Address: <u>.c/o C.T. Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Road</u>

<u>Plantation</u>, Florida, <u>33324</u> (Zip Code)

10. Registered agent acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM	
- Inde Inde	
(Registered agent's elenature) (Officer)	

Gil S. Apelis, Asst. Secretary (Type Name and Title of Officer) 11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

	Chairman:		
	Address:		
	Vice Chairman:		
	Address:		
	Director:		
	Address:		
	Director:		
	Address:		SE DIVIS
B. OFFICE		95 0CT 12	
	President:See Exhibit "A"	P	TOP S
	Address:		
	Vice President:		
	Address:		
	Secretary:		
	Address:		

	Treasurer:				
NOTE: If na and/or direct	BCessary, you ma lors.	y attach an adden	dum to the app	Dication listing addition	orial officer
		the			
13 (Signature	of Chaimpan, Vice	Chairman or any of	ficer listed in nur	nber 12 of the applicati	on)

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 95 OCT 12 PH 1: 16

en da la co A teo esta

7

.

, ,

•

EXHIBIT "A"

OFFICERS

NAME	OFFICE	ADDRESS
Robert J. Weiler	President	41 South High Street Columbus, Ohio 43215
David P. Blackmore	Vice President and Treasurer	6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068
James H. Bownas	Vice President and Secretary	6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068
Michael F. Carbone	Vice President	6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068
Robert E. Pausch	Vice President	6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068
Thomas Trubiana	Vice President	6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068
David E. Williams	Vice President	6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068
Dain Akin	Assistant Secretary	6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068
Ronald P. Koegler	Assistant Secretary	6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068
Michael K. L. Wager	Assistant Secretary	2300 BP America Building

DIRECTORS

NAME

James H. Bownas

Michael F. Carbone

Robert E. Pausch

Mark D. Thompson

Thomas Trubiana

October 3, 1995 - 3:58pm - MAP CLE1 - 182463.1A - 20266\51

ADDRESS

6954 Americana Parkwey

7

6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068

Cleveland, Ohio 44114

6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068

600 Superior Avenue, NE Cleveland, Ohio 44114

6954 Americana Parkway Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068 State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CRSI SPV 20164, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1995.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 7 DATE: 1

7663646 10-04-95

OCT 12 PH 1:16

PAGE 1

2544970 8300

950227606

NESCH LANDER & ARONOFF ATTORNEYS AT LAW + LLL

2300 BP America Building 200 Public Square Cleveland, Ohio 44114-2378 (216) 363-4500 Fax (216) 363-4588

> Writer's Direct Diel Number (216) 363-4593

100001710671

-02/08/96--01088--001 ****105.00 *****35.00

February 7, 1996

VIA FED EX

Florida Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Attention: Ms. Louise Jackson

Re: CRSI SPV 20164, INC. CRSI SPV 20190, INC. CRSI SPV 20212, INC.

Ladies and Gentlemen:

For each of the above-referenced corporations, enclosed are two Applications by Foreign Corporation for Withdrawal of Authority to Transact Business or Conduct Affairs in Florida. Also enclosed is our firm check is the amount of \$105.00 to cover the withdrawal fees.

Please return time-stamped copies along with evidence of the filings to me in the enclosed, selfaddressed pre-paid Fed Ex envelope.

If you have any questions or comments, please call.

Very truly yours,

BENESCH, FRIEDLANDER, COPLAN & ARONOFF, P.L.L.

10 Hanicho

Mary P. Heinrichs Legal Assistant

Enclosures cc: Bradley A. Van Auken



February 1, 1996 - 11:08am - SFA CLE2 - 181780.1B - 20266\1

Cleveland Columbus.

Cincinnati

				: .
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDR TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OF CONDUCT ACTAG				
TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAI	RS IN FLOR	authori Lida		
		g	SING	
CR5_ SPV 20164, INC.		6FI	SICR	
(Name of Corporation)		<u>m</u>		
•		6		
(Incorporated Under Laws Of)		목		
		ڢ	STA	
		24		
This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting al Florida and hereby voluntarily surranders its authority to transact bu in Florida.	fairs within t	the State o	of ⁷⁷⁵	
in Florida.	usiness or (a	onduct af	Tairs	
This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Flor behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida.	ida to acxep of process business or	ot service based on Conduct	on its 1 a af-	
cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing adcress to which the Department any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep	of process business or	based on Conduct	1 8 8f-	
cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing address to which the Department any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep 6954 Americana Parkway	of process business or	based on Conduct	1 8 8f-	
cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing adcress to which the Department any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep	of process business or	based on Conduct	1 8 8f-	
cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing address to which the Department any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep <u>6954 Americana Parkway</u> (Mailing Address) <u>Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068</u>	of process business or	based on Conduct	1 8 8f-	
cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing address to which the Department any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep <u>6954 Americana Parkway</u> (Mailing Address)	of process business or	based on Conduct	1 8 8f-	
Cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing address to which the Department any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep 6954 Americana Parkway (Mailing Address) Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068	of process business or	based on Conduct	1 8 8f-	
cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing address to which the Department any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep <u>6954 Americana Parkway</u> (Mailing Address) <u>Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068</u> (City - State - Zip)	of State may partment.	y mail a co	n a af- opy of 	
Cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing address to which the Department any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep <u>6954 Americans Parkway</u> (Mailing Address) <u>Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068</u> (City - State - Zip)	of State may partment.	y mail a co	n a af- opy of 	
(Mailing Address) Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068	of State may partment.	y mail a co	n a af- opy of 	
Cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing address to which the Department any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep <u>6954 Americans Parkway</u> (Mailing Address) <u>Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068</u> (City - State - Zip)	of State may partment.	y mail a co	n a af- opy of 	
cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep <u>6954 Americane Parkway</u> (Mailing Address) <u>Reynoldaburg, Ohio 43068</u> (City - State - Zip) The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the futur ng address.	of State may partment.	y mail a co	n a af- opy of 	
Cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact fairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing address to which the Department is any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep <u>6954 Americane Parkway</u> (Mailing Address) <u>Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068</u> (City - State - Zip) The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the futur ng address. Mailing Address	of process business or of State may partment.	based on r conduct y mail a co	n a af- opy of 	
Cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact lairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing adcress to which the Department of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Dep <u>6954 Americane Parkway</u> (Mailing Address) <u>Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068</u> (City - State - Zip) The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the futur ng address.	of State may Dartment.	based on r conduct y mail a co	n a af- opy of 	
Cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact liairs in Florida. The following is a current mailing adcress to which the Department is any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department <u>6954 Americane Parkway</u> (Mailing Address) <u>Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068</u> (City - State - Zip) The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the futur ng address. <u>Signature</u>	of State may Dartment.	based on r conduct y mail a co	n a af- opy of 	

(FLA. - 2192 - 1/5/93)

(*...